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Price
10.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.99% (0.10)

GGO0B1RMC548

TFG

Euronext Amsterdam

usb
Financial
Stock

768 EUR
FTSE 100

10.10 USD (695)
10.25 USD (786)
10.20 USD
10.25 USD
10.20 USD
10.15 USD
10.231422 USD
907

9,280.00
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570
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00B1RMC548&ID_NOTATION=17503113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca60a0ade0087c28b99aaf3fc87222ff7e174ab988da1a5d55b1b81f2c861c23&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55119cd6a8261fe2b&time=1721216950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9240d60155667de9d78f46c391ef323910ba0c6422467cfecf111973f7930390&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a85ecfb184586c43&time=1721216950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4ab3ca5de39e9f5c7104fba62901cf8bcdccb01e388411b99ca40d7c8ba190d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cdb43da07c88070e8&time=1721216950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad039d20e593e0192c35c4df4291e12d1fd27fe62f565994b794dd54f949b583&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=49c81feaba8373856&time=1721216950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa24217d0800cf6b4989dbb68cb6177a329bcd92374fcf95f7578b17f4ca82d1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=299b9b29f78ef89f7&time=1721216950&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 09:20:18

Price
10.25 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.99% (0.10)

ISIN GGO00B1RMC548
Symbol TFG
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 768 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.10 USD (695)
Ask (Ask size) 10.25 USD (786)
Open 10.20 USD
High 10.25 USD
Low 10.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.15 USD
VWAP 10.231422 USD
Volume (pcs) 907
Trading volume 9,280.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 570
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.78% -0.49% +6.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.37 -0.05 +0.61
Beta -0.10 -0.02 0.16
Volatility 19.21 17.82 18.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/07/ 08:59 10.30 USD 0.00

Exchange 16

London Stock 2024/07/ 08:59 812.50 GBp 0.00

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:50 9.90 USD  0.01

Issues 21

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/07/ 09:20 10.25USD 0.01
16

Berlin 2024/07/ 13:25 9.34 EUR  0.00

10.20 USD (4,088)
10.15 USD (2,240)

9.96 USD (5,693)

9.87 USD (6,419)

10.60 USD (2024/05/28)
9.52 USD (2024/02/08)
10.60 USD (2024/05/28)
9.52 USD (2024/02/08)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17503113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146798876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146798876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215357964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215357964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18772451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18772451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23547286
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TETRAGON FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

TETRAGON FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

4 Sloane Terrace - SW1X 9DQ London
Telefon: +44-20-7901-8328
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paddy Dear Member of Executive

Committee
Paul Gannon Member of Executive
Committee
Reade Member of Executive
Griffith Committee
Stacy Member of Executive
Scheehle Committee
Stephen Member of Executive
Prince Committee

Board of directors

David
O'Leary

Deron Haley
Patrick Dear
Reade

Griffith
Steven Hart

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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